BB
Contre poussoir

SANKYO
OILLESS

Description:
Contre poussoir

Variantes:

Propriétés:

Matériau base

Werkzeugstahl

Référence d\'article Référence article n—

31200005
31200006
31200008
31200010
31200012
31200016

BB 5
BB6
BB8
BB 10
BB 12
BB 16
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